
KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD. 
An ISO 9001 : 2015, ISO 14001.2015 & ISO 45001 : 2018 (OH&S) Certified Company 

ClN : LS 1109WB1877PLC000361 

I t' 

Calcutta Stol'k Exdrnngc Limited 
Corporate Relationshi p Dept. 
7. L~ ons Range 
Kolkata 70000 1 

Sub: Shareholding pattern as on 30.06.202 1 

Dear Sir. 

Please fi nd enclosed herewith the fo llO\\ ing document : 

Uat c: 08.07.2021 

l. Shareholding pattern under Regul ati on 3 1 of the SEBl (LO DR ) Rt.' gul<HIPl1'- ~01 ' t'' th1..· 
Company. 

Kindly take the same on your record and acknO\\ ledge the rece ipt. 

Thanking you. 

Yours fa ithfully. 
fo r KAMARHATTY COMPAN Y u:vllTl: D 

For KAMARHATTY CO. LTD. 

3; i b ,~ kA., QM,~ k~ 

Di bi~ha \,+P,~PJ DY Secretary 

Compan: St..:crct ar: 

Regd. Office : 16A, Brabourne Road , Kolkata - 700 001, West Bengal, INDIA 
Phone : 91 -33-4021 1900, Fax : 91 -33-4021 1999 

Email : jute@kamarhalty.com, Wobslto : www.kamarhatty.com 
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-res Format of holding of specified~ 
Name of Listed Entity KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD (CIN L51109ws1977PLC000

351
) 

2 Scrip Code - Name of ~crip -,- Class of Security Equity 3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under • Reg . 31(1)(a)/Reg 31(1)(b)/Reg. 31(1)(c) a If under 31 (1 )(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30/06/2021 b If under 31 ( 1 )( c ) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 

Annexu re - I 

4 D ec arat1on · The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration o 
Yes· 

t the extent of submIssIon of information> Particulars 
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? 5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding 
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts , locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters , as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website .Also wherever 
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the 
format of holding of specified securities. 

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securi ties is as follows•-

No ' 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
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RHATTY COMPANY LTD 
fl', t,on Schedule as on 30/06/2021 

·f(J IJU 
, e Holding No of Holders % age No of Shares % age 

nar 
JptO 50 453 52 .1289 8537 0.1520 

51 to 100 186 21.4039 16585 0.2953 

101 to 150 35 4.0276 4739 

151 to 250 92 10.5869 19130 

251to500 45 5.1784 16700 

501 to 5000 24 2.7618 23589 

Above 5000 34 3.9125 5527720 

Grand Total 869 100.0000 5617000 

Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2021 

Share Hold ing No of Holders 

Upto 500 811 

501 to 1000 19 

1001 to 2000 3 

2001 to 3000 2 

5001 to 10000 2 

Above 10000 32 

Grand Total 869 

Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2021 
Notional Value of (Rs.) 
Upto 5000 

No of Holders 

5001 to 10000 
10001 to 20000 
2000'\ to 30000 
5000'\ to '\00000 
Above '\ 00000 
Grand Total 

811 
19 
3 
2 
2 

32 
869 

% age No of Shares 

93.3257 65691 

2.1864 15249 

0.3452 3570 

0.2301 4770 

0.2301 19000 

3.6824 5508720 

100.0000 5617000 

% age Amount (Rs.) 
93.3257 656910 

2.1864 152490 
0.3452 35700 
0.2301 47700 
0.2301 190000 
3.6824 55087200 

100.0000 56170000 

0 0844 
0.3406 
0.2973 
0.4200 

984105 
100 0000 

% age 
1.1695 
0.2715 

0.0636 
0.0849 
0.3383 

98 0723 
100.0000 

% age 
1.1695 
0.2715 
0.0636 
0.0849 
0.3383 

98 0723 
100.0000 



RHATTY COMPANY LTD ,._p.rvlA lding summary as on 30/06/202 1 5harehO As per Folio/Client Id 
Forrn 
pH YSICAL 
NSDL 
CDSL 
TOTAL 

No of Records No of Shares 
621 3235657 
286 2381343 

0 0 
907 5617000 

As per PAN 
No of Records No of Shares 

617 3235657 
255 2381~43 

0 0 
872 5617000 
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